Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q V16002 Kyna C. Gai ser 42. 40
V16001 Billy H.  Newman Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q V08001 Cooper S. Chanpi on 43. 37

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, April 14, 2019
Veterans Gamblers

00. 0%

16 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford

1Pt Ganble

Bar bara St andi ford
1Pt Ganble

8 inch Judge:



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q P20004 Eclipse

2 P20006 Ti ger

3 P20003 Ziji

Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

P16014
P16005
P16008
P16016
P16006
P16007
P16012
P16013
P16011
P16018

Rut hi e
Benny
Qui x
Luna
Sl yder
Kyper
Sunday
Loui s
Ni m

Qui nn

A WN PP
OO0O000O0

Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 Q P14004 Tenney
2 P14005 Charlie
3 P14003 Kylie

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q P12003 Saffie

2 P12002 Dyl an

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q P0O8003 Poppy

Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers

18 seconds
Handl er

K. Schwart z
G Day
L. Wargo

18 seconds
Handl er

G eene
Zaj kowsKki
Frazee
Duffield
Lovelis
Tri ol

Noh

Wong

G eene
Fairchild

Oro=mn=1Tnd

18 seconds
Handl er

K. Cooper

T. Lovelis
K. Day

19 seconds
Handl er

S. Chanpi on
T. Duncan

20 seconds
Handl er

L. Wiite

Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Barbara
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
39. 94 0 4 3 2 30 50
45. 29 0 2 6 5 23
No Tine 0 2 4 3 17
Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Barbara
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
36. 94 0 4 6 3 30 57
44.01 0 4 5 5 30 57
39. 45 0 4 6 0 30 54
39. 49 0 3 4 5 30 52
44. 07 0 5 3 1 30 52
42.40 0 2 5 5 30 51
45.52 0 2 6 6 24
47. 14 0 2 4 6 20
Absent
Absent

Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Barbara

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
42.16 0 3 3 3 30 48
41. 33 0 4 4 4 24
56. 09 0 1 6 4 19
Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Barbara

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
41. 69 0 0 5 10 30 50
No Tine 0 0 3 4 10
Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Barbara

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
43. 54 0 4 3 1 30 49
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2 P0O8004 Buster R

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Ly

No Ti ne

16



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP
(ONON ON'O)

24009
24004
24006
24007

Ti Vo
Rush
Max

Koda
Jude

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

loyoyooyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoNyoNe)

22027
22012

22004
22003
22001
22007
22026
22010
22011
22028
22022
22020
22015
22002
22005
22017
22013
22024
22021
22023
22029

Zi ng
Kai
Reckon
Shay

M ck
Sul |y
Fizz
Zoe
Takoda
Jack
Cadence
Sage
Abby

Br enna
Prima
Bo

El ektra
Scout
Tux
Qi gl ey
Xeo

Ri ver

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

20001
20003

Trillian
Vi xen

Sunday, April 14, 2019

Masters Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

Mackl i n
Duncan
Frazee
Ander son
Fairchild

OxITAO

17 seconds
Handl er

Juh
Levin
MIIer
Kennedy
Kr aut er
Anger
Scannel
Hancock
Sper ber
Gol dfarb
Maur er
Danver
Davi s
Sutton
Maur er
Bower s

G ubel
Zaj kowsKki
Roger s
Koul ment as
Tat suno
Fairchild

OOZ200oDOmMPe“MOOA00OANI AR

17 seconds
Handl er

K. Par ki nson
M Howze

Mast ers

Ti me

39.
39.
42.
41.

96
18
48
44

Absent

Mast ers

Ti me

40.
41.
39.
44,
45.
39.
38.
40.
41.
41.
45.
42.
39.
41.
No

42.
44,
43.
No

No

96
90
63
92
71
28
00
96
43
96
01
04
92
55
Ti me
75
67
00
Ti me
Ti me

Absent
Absent

Mast ers

Ti me

46.
42.

56
55

5pt

O O oo

5pt

eNeoloNeolNeolNeolNeololNolNoNolNolololololNolololo)

5pt

0
0

3Pt

W h wo

3Pt

oNPpPOOOOPPWSAAP_APMNOPAPDWTAWWRAMO

3Pt

5
3

24 inch Judge:

2Pt

A O O O

22 inch Judge:

2Pt

OO P~PWUMUTWWWWNEFEWOAONNO MO DM

20 inch Judge:

2Pt

4
4

Bar bara St andi ford

1Pt Ganble
2 30
5 30
0 30
6 30

Scor e

57
56
54
53

Bar bara St andi ford

1Pt Ganble

OCOWNUOUNOR_RPLPWRARPLOOOOPMOONOOO MO

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Scor e

58
56
55
55
55
54
53
53
53
53
52
51
49
49
28
27
26
22
9
Elim

Bar bara St andi ford

1Pt Ganble
3 30
3 30

Scor e

56
50



3 Q 20008 Zry A. Kitchen 45, 23 0 5 2 0 30 49
4 20002 Enber T. Lovelis 46. 95 0 3 5 5 24
20007 Ziva S. Zaj kowski 43. 05 0 4 4 1 21
20004 Yul i L. G eene Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16003 I ndi C. Brew 38. 49 0 4 4 5 30 55
2 Q 16005 Ji gs S. Rogers 40. 52 0 2 4 3 30 47
3 16001 M key C. Freenman 45. 94 0 2 5 6 22
4 16002 DabbaDo K. Cooper 45. 41 0 3 4 4 21
16004 WI Il ow L. Wite 63. 17 0 1 1 6 11
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 14002 Bul | et D. (gg 39.72 0 4 3 4 30 52
2 14003 Kenzi e L. Wite 40. 36 0 4 2 3 19
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 10005 Cski B. Yip 42.21 0 2 3 7 19

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 37

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 24
Percent Qualified: 64.9%



Sunday, April 14, 2019

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 74 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q V08001 Cooper S. Chanpi on 55. 31
2 Q V08002 Dylan T. Duncan 63. 43
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Judge:
R

0
0

Bar bara St andi ford

S

0
0

F

0
0

E

Scor e



D stance: 203 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P20003 Zji

2 Q P20001 Billy
P20004 Ecli pse
P20006 Ti ger
P20009 Boca

D stance: 203 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P16008 Qui x
P16018 Qui nn
P16013 Louis
P16015 Jo-Z
P16006 Sl yder
P16007 Kyper
P16010 Cadence
P16012 Sunday
P16014 Ruthie
P16011 N m

A wWDNPR
(ON ON'O)

D stance: 203 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P14004 Tenney
P14003 Kylie

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P12003 Saffie

D stance: 197 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P08002 Cooper

Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performancelll Standard

67 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Wargo 53. 21 0
H. Newman 55. 23 0
K. Schwart z 49. 64 0
G Day 50. 06 0
D. G ubel No Ti ne 0

67 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
H Frazee 41. 26 0
D. Fairchild 45. 56 0
P. Wng 50. 31 0
K. Levin 50.70 0
S. Lovelis 42. 05 0
B. Triol 50. 25 0
E. Maurer 53. 37 0
J. Noh 50. 55 0
R G eene 43.53 0
L. G eene Absent

67 seconds Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Cooper 55.50 0
K. Day No Ti ne 0

71 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Chanpi on 47.92 0

72 seconds Per f ormance |11 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Noh 49. 05 0

-7-

Judge:
S

O OO oo

Judge:

OO OONEF OOOo

Judge:
S

0
0

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

0

Bar bar a
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
Bar bar a
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Bar bar a
F E
0 0
0 1
Bar bar a
F E
0 0
Bar bar a
F E
0 0

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 203 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 24006 Max
2 Q 24004 Rush
30 Jude
24005 Coal
24007 Koda
D stance: 203 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 22027 Zi ng
2 Q 22020 Abby
3 Q 22010 Takoda
4 Q 22024 Tux
22026 Zoe
22021 Qi gl ey
22001 Sul |y
22002 Prima
22004 Shay
22005 Bo
22007 Fizz
22011 Jack
22012 Kai
22013 Scout
22015 Br enna
22017 El ektra
22022 Sage
22029 Ri ver
Reckon
22003 M ck
22006 Zoom
22009 Li nk
22023 Xeo
D stance: 203 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 20001 Trillian

Sunday, April 14, 2019

24 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

22 inch Judge:

R

OO OO0 O0OONOODOOFrROOOOOoOOo

20 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
64 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
H Frazee 41. 12
T. Duncan 43. 24
D. Fairchild 47. 13
L. Salter No Ti e
R Anderson 53. 41
64 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Juhl 42. 44
J. Davis 42. 82
D. Sperber 43. 75
S. Rogers 46. 83
T. Hancock 47. 41
K. Koul nent as 47. 65
S. Anger 52. 32
E. Maurer 55.94
S. Kennedy 50. 61
C. Bowers 60. 65
C. Scannel | 59. 85
S. Goldfarb 48. 89
K. Levin 46. 77
S. Zaj kowski 54.13
A. Sutton 50.72
D. G ubel 58. 63
J. Danver No Ti e
D. Fairchild 47.79
M Mller 39. 32
K. Krauter Absent
K. Ki kuyana Absent
S. Mur phy Absent
G Tatsuno Absent
64 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Par ki nson 44. 87

R

0

Bar bara St andi ford

S

O OO oo

Bar bara St andiford

S

OO OO0 0O0OO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0OFr,PF,OO0OO0OOo

Bar bara St andi ford

S

0

F

O OO oo

F

e eolNolNeoleleolololNoNololololololNolololNo)

F

0

E

PP, OOO

E

PR RPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRRRRRPROOOOOOO

E

0

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5
5
5

3333333333

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q 20003 Vixen M
3 Q 20008 Ziry A
20002 Enber T.
20007 Ziva S.
20004  Yuli L.

Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 68 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 14002 Bul | et D.

14003 Kenzi e L.
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 69 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 10005 Cski B
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Howz e

Ki t chen
Lovelis
Zaj kowsKki
G eene

conds
dl er

(O]s)
Wi te

conds
dl er

Yi p

32

11
34. 4%

46. 96
59. 09
48. 50
No Ti e
Absent

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

43. 65
No Ti ne

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

49.75

-10-

14 inch Judge:

10 inch Judge:

0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim

Bar bara St andi ford

R S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim

Bar bara St andi ford
R S F E Scor e

1 1 0 0 10. 00



Sunday, April 14, 2019

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 V16001 Billy H.  Newman No Ti e 1+4 1+4 1+3 143 14 32
2 V16002 Kyna C. Gai ser 21.92 1+4 1+4 1+0 0 11

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON
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Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1S P16008 CQuix H Frazee 42. 37 1+5 1+7 1+47 1+3 27 53

2 Q P16018 Quinn D. Fairchild 46. 81 1+3 1+4 1+7 1+7 27 52

3 Q P16007 Kyper B. Triol 37.29 1+3 1+3 1+4 1+4 27 45

4 Q P16010 Cadence E. Maurer 41. 80 1+4 1+4 1+3 1+3 27 45
P16006 Sl yder S. Lovelis 46. 81 1+4 1+4 1+7 9 27
P16012 Sunday J. Noh 34. 29 1+4 1+4 1+3 143 5 23
P16005 Benny S. Zaj kowski Absent

Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 S P08003 Poppy L. Wite 43. 61 1+4 1+4 1+3 143 27 45

2 Q P08002 Cooper J. Noh 34.73 1+4 1+4 1+43 1+3 20 38

Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 P12002 Dyl an T. Duncan No Tinme 1+4 1+4 1+43 145 14 34

Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1S P14004 Tenney K. Cooper 41. 96 1+4 1+4 1+3 1+5 27 47

2 Q P14006 Deenie C. Bowers 45. 03 1+3 1+4 1+4 1+5 27 47

3 Q P14005 Charlie T. Lovelis 45. 01 1+4 1+4 1+0 27 38

Openi ng: 49 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1S P20003 Ziji L. Wargo 46. 25 1+4 1+4 1+7 143 27 49

2 Q P20005 Lindy K. Farnsworth 46. 87 1+4 1+7 1+3 27 44
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3 P20004 Ecli pse

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

K. Schwart z

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19. 43 1+0

15

11
73. 3%
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Openi ng: 48 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WNPE

‘o oNONONONONVNUNG

S
Q

OO0 W’

Arnband Call Nane
20001 Trillian
20008 Ziry
20002 Enmber
20003 Vi xen
20007 Ziva
Openi ng: 48 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
24007 Koda
24004 Rush
Jude
24006 Max
24005 Coal
Openi ng: 48 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
22010 Takoda
22013 Scout
22017 El ektra
22001 Sul |y
22009 Li nk
22027 Zi ng
22022 Sage
22029 Ri ver
22005 Bo
22007 Fizz
22015 Br enna
22020 Abby
22012 Kai
22002 Prima
22011 Jack
22006 Zoom
22024 Tux
22023 Xeo
22004 Shay

Master s Snooker

Masters 20 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
K. Parki nson 40. 00 1+3 1+3 1+4
A. Kitchen 45. 43 1+4 1+4 1+3
T. Lovelis 50. 77 1+4 1+4 1+0
M Howze No Tine 1+4 1+4 1+7
S. Zaj kowski 22.16 1+5 1+4 1+3

Masters 24 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
R Ander son 48. 31 1+3 1+7 1+7
T. Duncan No Ti e 1+4 1+4 1+3
D. Fairchild 48. 53 143 1+4 1+7
H Frazee No Ti e 1+5 1+7 1+7
L. Salter 33. 46 1+0 1+4 1+47

Masters 22 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
D. Sperber 47. 63 1+4 1+7 1+7
S. Zaj kowski 42. 63 1+4 1+4 1+3
D. G ubel 33.34 1+4 1+4 1+3
S. Anger 50. 98 1+3 1+4 1+7
S. Mur phy 55. 26 1+3 1+4 1+7
K. Juhl 47. 00 1+3 1+3 1+7
J. Danver 47.00 1+3 1+3 1+7
D. Fairchild 53. 28 1+3 1+3 1+47
C. Bowers 48. 50 1+3 1+7 1+7
C. Scannel | No Time 1+3 1+7 147
A. Sutton 54. 83 1+3 1+4 1+0
J. Davis 47.26 1+7 1+4 1+3
K. Levin 42.13 1+4 1+7 1+0
E. Maurer No Ti e 1+4 1+7
S. &oldfarb No Tinme 1+3 1+4 1+0
K. Ki kuyana Absent
S. Rogers Absent
G Tatsuno Absent
S. Kennedy Absent

Sunday, April 14, 2019

-18-

RC4

1+6
1+3
1+3

1+0

RC4

1+7
1+6
1+7

1+4

RC4

1+5
1+6
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+3

1+3

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
20
20
20
20
20
14

14

OOON

Scor e

47
45
35
20
16

Scor e

55
48
45
27
19

Score

54
48
45
45
45
44
44
44
38
29
24
23
14
13
10



Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1S 16003 I ndi C. Brew
2 Q 16002 DabbaDo K. Cooper
3 16004 WI Il ow L. Wite
16001 M key C. Freenman
16007 Peavey C. Freeman
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1S 10005 Cski B. Yip
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 14002 Bul | et D. Qgg
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18

Percent Qualified:

Judge: Barbara Standiford
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
39. 36 1+7 147 1+3 1+3 27
43. 50 1+4 1+3 1+3 27
18. 36 1+4 1+4 1+0 0
Absent
Absent
Judge: Barbara Standiford
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
38. 76 1+4 1+4 1+7 27
Judge: Barbara Standiford
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
35.59 1+3 1+4 1+4 1+5 20
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Scor e
51

40
11

Score

45

Score

40



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 Q P20009
P20005
P20004
P20010

D stance: 177 yards SCT:

177 yards SCT:
Armmband Cal |l Nane

Boca
Li ndy
Ecl i pse
Gifter

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P16008
2 Q P16012
3 Q P16018
4 Q P16010
P16005
P16006
P16007

D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband

1 Q P14006
2 Q P14004
P14005

D stance: 174 yards SCT:

Qui x
Sunday
Qui nn
Cadence
Benny
Sl yder
Kyper

Call Nane

Deeni e
Tenney
Charlie

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P12002

D stance: 171 yards SCT:

Dyl an

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P08004

Bust er

Sunday, April 14, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

46 seconds
Handl er

G ubel

Far nswort h

D
K
K. Schwartz
G Tat suno

46 seconds
Handl er

Frazee
Noh
Fairchild
Maur er

Zaj kowsKki
Lovelis
Tri ol

@OHmHmMmO < T

46 seconds
Handl er

C. Bowers

K. Cooper
T. Lovelis

48 seconds
Handl er

T. Duncan

50 seconds
Handl er

R Ly

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
30. 69 0
50. 87 4.87 1
Absent
Absent

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
32.99 0
33.78 0
33.86 0
36.34 0
35.55 0
39. 16 2
31.31 1

Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
39.73 0
43.52 0
22.72 0

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
55. 69 7.69 0

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
34. 64 0
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Judge:

o

Judge:

OPFr,r OO O0OO0OO0o

Judge:

o o

Judge:

S

0

Judge:

S

0

OO OO0 O0oOOo
PR, PFPOOOO

o o

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e
0. 00

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

7.69

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q P08002 Cooper J.
3 Q P08001 Rocky R Ly
4 P08003 Poppy L. Wite

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

o
o
o

o
o
o

Vet er ans Bar bara St andi ford

D stance: 177 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 V16001 Billy H.  Newman

Vet er ans Bar bara St andi ford

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 53 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q V04001 Lil D. Sperber
2 Q V04002 Porsche D. Qgg

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 24006 Max
24004 Rush
24005 Coal
24007 Koda
Jude
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 22029 Ri ver
2 Q 22017 El ektra
3 Q 22027 Zi ng
4 Q 22009 Li nk
22002 Prima
22005 Bo
22007 Fizz
22010 Takoda
22011 Jack
22015 Br enna
22016 Fl are
22020 Abby
22022 Sage
22001 Sul |y
22004 Shay
22006 Zoom
22023 Xeo
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 20003 Vi xen
2 Q 20001 Trillian
3 Q 20008 Ziry
20002 Enmber
20007 Ziva

Sunday, April 14, 2019

Masters Jumpers

43 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
H Frazee 35.15 0
T. Duncan 39.72 1
L. Salter 35. 57 0
R Ander son No Ti e 1
D. Fairchild 38.98 0

43 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
D. Fairchild 29.78 0
D. G ubel 30.70 0
K. Juhl 34.42 0
S. Mur phy 39. 65 0
E. Maurer 38. 62 0
C. Bowers 34. 46 0
C. Scannel | 40. 54 0
D. Sperber No Ti e 2
S. Goldfarb 45. 65 2. 65 0
A. Sutton 36. 50 0
J. Noh 38. 36 1
J. Davis 35.83 0
J. Danver 64. 27 21. 27 0
S. Anger Absent
S. Kennedy Absent
K. Ki kuyana Absent
G Tatsuno Absent

43 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
M Howze 31.78 0
K. Par ki nson 32.76 0
A. Kitchen 40. 27 0
T. Lovelis 39. 02 0
S. Zaj kowski No Ti e 1
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Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333333

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim



SCT:
Nanme

45 se
Han

D stance: 174 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

16004
16001

W I | ow
M key C.

SCT:
Nanme

45 se
Han

D stance: 174 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

14002 Bul | et D.

1Q

SCT:
Nanme

47 se
Han

D stance: 171 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

10005 CsKki B.

1Q

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

conds
dl er

L. Wiite

Fr eeman

conds
dl er

Gog

conds
dl er

Yi p

Masters 16 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
51. 82 6. 82 0 0 0 1 Elim
Absent
Masters 14 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
32.43 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Masters 10 inch Judge: Barbara Standiford
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
36.75 0 0 0 0 0. 00
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